State qualifiers highlighted in yellow (#1-19)

Place Anglers

1 ELUJIAH COLEMAN, WILL DOMBROSKAS
2 GABE AMBURGEY, TRYTON AMBURGEY
3 JACOB GRIMM, AUSTIN SLONE
4 MASON LYONS, CARSON VICE
5 JACOB MEADE, AARON WEIS
6 CALEB BENNETT, CARRSON SIZEMORE
7 WILLIAM HOLBROOK, BO MCDONALD
8 JERROD HANEY, BRAYDEN BLANKENSHIP
9 JOE ROTHWELL, LUKE MAIDEN
10 CALEB ROE, NATHAN WEBB
11 TREY HOLBROOK, BLAKE WAULK
12 RYAN HILTERBRAND, LOGAN CRAWFORD
12 NICK ARROWOOD, BLAKE BLANTON
14 PAXTON TATE HOWARD, JUSTYCE CAIGE ELLIS
15 DALTON BLAKLEY, PARKER SHORT
16 CARSON EWEN, RYDER LINDON
17 LANDON HUGHES, MICHAEL MARCUM
18 CADEN JONES, AUSTIN GRANT WELLS
19 CALEB HORN, TANNER YOUNG
20 JOSHUA METHAX, BRADY NELSON
21 WALKER HOLMAN, JAXON HEIGHTON
22 CAYDEN AYERS, AUSTIN BINGHAM
23 HUNTER FIELDS, MALECHI BLANTON
24 BLAKE HOWARD, GAVIN LEE
24 BRODY ISON, ELIJAH DUNN
26 GREGORY ADKINS, BRHET NEISON
27 CONNER HUGHES, BILL JONES
28 LANDON CHENAULT, NATHAN HOSKINS
29 AIDAN MCGUIRE, COLTON MCGUIRE
29 BENNETT BALL, LOGAN LEWIS
31 AUSTIN MCKENZIE, BEN MASSIE
31 HUDSON MONTGOMERY, CLAY GOUGH
31 MASON BEACH, ETHAN RHYMER
31 MATTHEW BRANHAM, AIDAN ELLIOTT
31 PEYTON CLARK, MATTHEW KANE KNOX
36 JACOB GRAY, BRAYDEN DEZARN
37 JUSTIN SMITH, BRYCE RAMSDELL
37 CALEB LODWICK, WILL ANGUS
39 AIDEN EARLYWINE, BRADLY ROBINSON
40 COUGAR JONES, STRYKER DAVIDSON
41 LOGAN RICE, LEVI RICE
42 TYLER GOBLE, BRAYDEN MARCUM
43 XANDER LEMASTER, MASON MASSIE
44 BEN MORRIS, SAMUEL ARCHER

BOYS'/COED REGION 4 RESULTS

School

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
JOHNSON CENTRAL
BATH COUNTY

BOYD COUNTY

CLAY COUNTY
PAINTSVILLE

MARTIN COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
WEST CARTER

BOYD COUNTY
FLEMING COUNTY
JOHNSON CENTRAL
JACKSON CITY

HARLAN COUNTY
POWELL COUNTY
LAWRENCE COUNTY
POWELL COUNTY
MARTIN COUNTY
LAWRENCE COUNTY
RACELAND

JACKSON COUNTY
JOHNSON CENTRAL
GREENUP COUNTY
MORGAN COUNTY
GREENUP COUNTY
CLAY COUNTY

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
EAST CARTER

MORGAN COUNTY
BOURBON COUNTY
GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
HARLAN COUNTY
PAINTSVILLE

POWELL COUNTY
JACKSON COUNTY
BOYD COUNTY
RACELAND

BOURBON COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
EAST CARTER

MARTIN COUNTY
RUSSELL

FLEMING COUNTY

Caught Alive LBS OZ Big Bass Boat
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15 4lb 110z
15 4lb 30z
13 2lb 40z
8 2lb 90z
7 3lb 1oz
6 3lb 1oz
3 2lb 40z
0 2lb 150z
0 51b Ooz
15 4lb 150z
8 2lb 40z
6 2Ib 100z
6 2lb 70z
3 0lb Ooz
2 2lb 30z
2 4lb 20z
15 3lb 150z
8 0lb 0oz
8 3lb 80z
15 2Ib 150z
14 1lb 150z
10 2lb 100z
4 2lb 40z
3 2lb 30z
3 2lb 30z
2 2lb 20z
2 2lb 100z
0 2lb 0oz
15 1lb 150z
15 1lb 150z
14 1lb 140z
14 1lb 140z
14 1lb 140z
14 1lb 140z
14 0Olb Ooz
12 0lb Ooz
12 1lb 120z
12 1lb 120z
11 1lb 110z
5 1lb 50z
4 1lb 40z
1 1lb 1oz
0 1lb Ooz
14 0lb 140z

57
12
24
75
23
70
15
21

2
42
33
77
88
52
67
19
27
11
39
51
34
56
28
78
53
45
59
49
48

9
16
76
17
66
44
69
71
46
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35
14
73
80
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